



This year we celebrate new traditions as Rey Feo Laurence S. Kurth RF74-LXXIV will be crowned alongside La Reina de La Feria de Las Flores and La Reina Linda.

REY FEO CONSEJO EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION (RFCEF)

invites you to celebrate this momentous occasion as an official corporate and community partner, at the annual Noche de los Reyes gala. This party "fit for a king" will showcase a palatepleasing menu paired with your favorite cocktail.

As a charitable 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, RFCEF underwrites nearly \$175,000 of REY FEO SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION's (RFSF) Fiesta and school program expenses, and donates an additional \$100,000 to RFSF to supplement their college scholarship awards.

We are excited to be honoring a majestic lineup of royalty that will include El Rey Feo, La Reina de La Feria de Las Flores, and La Reina Linda. La Reina Linda (LRL) program seeks to showcase successful businesswomen who inspire youth to achieve their higher education goals. The appointed queens serve as role models and mentors for future generations. They actively support and appear at fundraisers, schools, senior and youth group homes, residential treatment centers and military events in San Antonio to raise awareness of education disparities in Bexar and 17 other surrounding counties.

leaders signify your organization's commitment to ensuring our youth are afforded every educational opportunity. This dedication to equity for children in our community will help them reach their full potential.

Thank you and ;Viva El Rey Feo!

Your generosity and investment in the next generation of

"WEARING THE CROWN IS ABOUT THE TREASURE OF **SERVICE TO UPLIFT THE** COMMUNITY."





SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

TITLE SPONSOR LEVEL \$10,000

- One VIP table for 10 guests
- Premier table placement
- Logo placement on Gala program
- Logo placement on Gala signage
- Online/social media recognition and verbal acknowledgement during the evening's program

PREMIER SPONSOR LEVEL \$5,000

- One table for 10 guests
- Premier table placement
- Logo placement on Gala program
- Logo placement on Gala signage

STANDARD TABLE \$3,000

Table placement for 10 guests

INDIVIDUAL TICKET \$250 EACH



SILENT AUCTION OPPORTUNITY

Let us know if you have services or products you'd like to showcase through a donation to our auction.

Please contact Charlie Drago at charliedrago@yahoo.com

ATTIRE IS BLACK TIE FORMAL OR GALA

BLACK CONSEJO SUIT WITH SASH FOR MEMBERS

Payments for sponsorships, tables, and tickets can also be made online by visiting

REYFEOCONSEJO.ORG



SPONSORSHIP & REGISTRATION FORM



Friday, October 14, 2022 6:00pm – Midnight San Antonio Shrine Auditorium

Company Name			
(As it should appear on printed material.)			
Contact Name			
Address			
City	State _	Zip	
Phone	Fax		
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	-	Make checks payable to:	
O Title Sponsor Level - \$10,000		The Rey Feo Consejo Educational Foundation c/o Chase & Chase CPA 3512 Paesanos Pkwy, Ste. 300 Shavano Park, TX 78231	
O Premier Level of 10 - \$5,000			
O Standard Table of 10 - \$3,000			
O Individual Ticket - \$250 each			
		Payment Method:	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		O Check O MC O Visa	
\$		O AMEX O Discover	



SILENT AUCTION

O Please mark here if you are interested in
receiving a bid number for the Silent Auction

Card No	
Exp. Date	
CVV	Zip
Name	

Please e-mail this form to cecilia@gochasecpa.com

The fair market value for goods and services received are \$100 per person. Amounts above the fair market value may be deductible for tax purposes, please consult your tax advisor.





SILENT AUCTION DONATION FORM



Friday, October 14, 2022
6:00pm – Midnight
San Antonio Shrine Auditorium

Name				
Company Name				
Email				
Address				
City	_ State	_ Zip		
Phone	Fax			
Item Description				
Estimated Value				
O Please return my item to me, if it is not sold in the auction.				
O Please keep my item for future events, if it is not sold.				
Donor Signature	Dat	re		

Please provide business cards or other display material with your donated item. *Some auction donations may be bundled.

ITEM DELIVERY

(Check One)

- O I will deliver item to a Rey Feo Consejo representative by Friday, 9/23/22
- O Certificate is enclosed
- O I would like someone to pick up the item on a specific date

Email completed form to Rey Feo Consejo Educational Foundation representative or to Charlie Drago charliedrago@yahoo.com

Please call your Rey Feo Consejo contact or Charlie Drago at **(210) 535-4501**

